
TARIFF

BREAK

DRINKS

Water £0.80
Capri Sun £0.98
Aqua Flavoured Water £1.14
Viva Milkshake
Cuplet Juice
Radnor Fizz                                              

£0.86
£0.46
£1.03

Juice Carton 0.80
Suso £1.21

Breakfast Wrap
Sausage Rolls

Bacon Bap
Pain au Chocolat
Sausage Bap
Waffle
Hashbrown x 3
Bagel
Panini
Half Panini 
Breakfast Muffin
Pizza Slice
Pizza Slice Pepperoni
Croissant

£2.31
£1.38
£1.71
£1.26
£1.71
£1.45
£1.13
£1.84
£1.89
£0.98
£1.14
£1.21
£1.38
£1.34

LUNCH

Main Meal Deal (FSM) 
Main Meal (Hot)

Sandwich Meal Deal

Hot Pudding
Pizza
Pizza Pepperoni
Beef Burger
Jacket Potato - (1 x filling) 
Jacket Potato
Hot Pasta Pot
Chicken Burger
Chicken Wrap
Curry Rice Pot
Hot Dog
Steak Slice
Baked Beans
Chips
Cheese Pot
Pitta Pizza
Pitta Pizza Pepperoni
Noodle Pot
Loaded Nacho Pot
Chicken Wings

£2.42
£2.12
£2.42
£0.80
£2.40
£2.57
£2.35
£1.84
£1.30
£2.07
£2.29
£2.29
£2.52
£2.07
£2.07
£0.58
£1.05
£0.58
£1.21
£1.38
£2.07
£2.07
£1.71

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.



TARIFF

Pastries

Wraps

Cheese & onion £2.40
Chicken Mayo £2.60
Chicken Tikka £2.60
Spicy Meatball
Tuna Mayo
                                                                                                       

£2.70
£2.20

Tray Bake

Cookie
Doughnut
Popcorn
Muffin

£0.80
£0.80
£0.85
£1.11
£0.98

Sandwiches 
Rolls

BLT

Cheese Ploughmans

Mature Cheddar
Cheese Salad
Chicken Mayo 
Chicken Tikka 
Ham & Cheese
Reduced Salt Ham
Ham Salad
Egg Mayo
Sheese vegan cheese salad
Turkey & Stuffing
Tuna Mayo
Rolls
Cheddar & Cucumber
Cheese Savoury
Chicken Mayo Salad
Chicken Mayo & Corn
Chicken Tikka Salad
Ham & Cheddar
Reduced Salt Ham
Egg Mayo Bacon
Egg Mayo
Sheese Salad Vegan
Turkey Salad
Tuna Mayo

£2.10
£2.10
£1.70
£1.90
£2.40
£2.40
£2.10
£1.90
£1.90
£1.70
£1.90
£2.10
£2.00

£1.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
£2.00
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.60

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.

Baguettes

BLT
Cheddar Ploughmans
Cheddar Cheese
Cheese Salad
Chicken Mayo Salad
Chicken Tikka
Tuna Mayo
Tuna Mayo Cucumber
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham Salad
Egg Mayo
Savoury Cheese
Sheese Salad Vegan

£2.20
£2.00
£1.80
£1.80
£2.70
£2.70
£2.40
£2.40
£2.20
£2.40
£2.20
£1.80
£2.30
£2.00
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